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Sparta Middle School Invitational

Sparta High School

Sparta, Wisconsin  - 4/8/2019

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Carson Kelsey              8 Sparta Middl             12.15   8   6
  2 Kaleb Bebar                8 Sparta Middl             12.68   8   4
  3 Cornell Banks              8 Longfellow/L             12.87   8   3
  4 Jeremiah Kansier           8 Longfellow/L             13.10   8   2
  5 Logan Walley               8 Sparta Middl            x13.41   7
  6 Lucas Horman               7 Bangor Black             13.71   5   1
  7 Monteris McMillian         6 Sparta Middl            x13.77   7
  8 Cowen Rueter               7 Longfellow/L            x13.92   8
  9 Layden Ott                 8 Sparta Middl            x13.95   7
 10 Ryan Titcomb               8 Longfellow/L            x14.01   8
 11 Gavin Shepard              6 Longfellow/L            x14.23   7
 12 Tristen Nolan              7 Longfellow/L            x14.28   8
 13 Omar Coxbey                8 La Crosse Lo             14.33   2
 14 Santino Springer           7 Longfellow/L            x14.35   8
 15 Conlan Yourell             8 Sparta Middl            x14.35   7
 16 Devon Lietzau              6 Sparta Middl            x14.36   3
 17 Ezequiel Rodtiguez         6 Sparta Middl            x14.43   2
 18 Julian Fox                 8 La Crosse Lo             14.49   4
 19 Grant Geier                6 Sparta Middl            x14.57   4
 20 Brandon Gilbertson         8 Bangor Black             14.72   6
 21 Jalen Boyle                6 La Crosse Lo            x14.80   6
 22 Quade Haverland            7 La Crosse Lo            x15.08   1
 22 Austin Zieme               8 Longfellow/L            x15.08   7
 24 Alex Hoskins               8 Sparta Middl            x15.16   4
 25 Ethan Mashak               8 Longfellow/L            x15.23   7
 25 Lei Tzu Ly Tong-Pao        7 Longfellow/L            x15.23   6
 27 Kellen McColligan          7 Sparta Middl            x15.32   6
 28 Dayton Sutton              7 Bangor Black            x15.40   2
 29 Elijah Hundt               8 Longfellow/L            x15.48   7
 30 Killian Sims               6 Longfellow/L            x15.60   6
 31 Alejandro Sanchez          8 Sparta Middl            x15.61   6
 32 Arturo Acosta              7 Bangor Black            x15.89   6
 33 Gavin Meacham              6 Bangor Black            x15.90   2
 34 Ben Clark                  6 Sparta Middl            x15.97   3
 35 Landon Phillips            6 Bangor Black            x15.99   2
 36 Ty Baseman                 6 Sparta Middl            x16.02   3
 37 Dusty Morrow               6 Sparta Middl            x16.25   4
 38 Brett Jefferies            6 La Crosse Lo            x16.32   3
 39 Avonte Gaut-Page           7 La Crosse Lo            x16.33   2
 40 Diego Hernandez            8 Sparta Middl            x16.42   2
 41 Jonathon Lamprich          6 Bangor Black            x16.43   4
 42 Tremain Miller             6 La Crosse Lo            x16.46   3
 43 Isaiah Murphey             7 Bangor Black            x16.55   3
 44 Malachy Webb               7 Longfellow/L            x16.68   5
 45 Hunter Odegaard            6 Longfellow/L            x16.77   6
 46 Aryn Lochen                7 Bangor Black            x16.80   5
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Results

....Boys 100 Meter Dash

 47 Joseph Crump               6 La Crosse Lo            x16.86   3
 48 Dominc Hitchcock           6 La Crosse Lo            x17.27   5
 49 Bryan Hernandez-Bautista   6 Sparta Middl            x17.52   5
 50 Kolton Mattison            8 Longfellow/L            x17.69   5
 51 Kyle Strutz                6 Longfellow/L            x17.97   5
 52 Jeremiah Ostrander         6 La Crosse Lo            x18.28   4
 53 Dylan Burish               6 Longfellow/L            x18.50   5
 54 Jackson Harpeneau          6 Longfellow/L            x18.94   1
 55 Dylan Lee                  7 La Crosse Lo            x19.30   2
 56 Sam Pence                  6 Longfellow/L            x19.55   1
 57 Brett Brawner              6 Bangor Black            x19.99   4
 58 Carter Manock              6 Longfellow/L            x21.33   3

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Logan Walley               8 Sparta Middl             27.52   5   6
  2 Cornell Banks              8 Longfellow/L             27.74   5   4
  3 Geo Heydenrych             8 Bangor Black             27.92   2   3
  4 Collin Erickson            8 Longfellow/L             27.95   5   2
  5 Kong Meng Thao             8 La Crosse Lo             28.00   5   1
  6 Tristen Nolan              7 Longfellow/L            x28.50   5
  7 Monteris McMillian         6 Sparta Middl             28.77   4
  8 Josh Smith                 8 Sparta Middl            x28.95   4
  9 William Clements           8 Longfellow/L            x29.10   5
 10 Julian Fox                 8 La Crosse Lo             29.45   4
 11 Avin Munson-Smith          8 La Crosse Lo            x29.77   5
 12 Anden Schieldt             8 Longfellow/L            x29.98   5
 13 Michael O'Rourke           8 Sparta Middl            x30.01   4
 14 Troy Greenwold             8 Longfellow/L            x30.04   4
 15 Grant Geier                6 Sparta Middl            x30.97   2
 16 Omar Coxbey                8 La Crosse Lo            x31.00   2
 17 Archit Mandepally          7 Longfellow/L            x31.05   4
 18 Darius Myren               8 La Crosse Lo            x31.21   2
 19 Avonte Gaut-Page           7 La Crosse Lo            x31.54   2
 20 Tremain Miller             6 La Crosse Lo            x31.77   2
 21 Ayden Bantle-Felt          7 Longfellow/L            x32.00   3
 22 Nathan Ivens               6 Longfellow/L            x32.13   3
 23 Dylan Burish               6 Longfellow/L            x32.32   3
 24 Diego Hernandez            8 Sparta Middl            x32.34   3
 25 Story Nelson               7 Longfellow/L            x32.54   3
 26 Isaiah Murphey             7 Bangor Black             32.55   3
 27 Jeremiah Ostrander         6 La Crosse Lo            x33.09   3
 27 Brett Brawner              6 Bangor Black            x33.09   3
 29 Brett Jefferies            6 La Crosse Lo            x37.00   1
 30 Bryan Hernandez-Bautista   6 Sparta Middl            x37.99   1
 31 Dominc Hitchcock           6 La Crosse Lo            x38.02   1
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Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Monteris McMillian         6 Sparta Middl           1:05.10   2   6
  2 Gavin Benzing              8 Bangor Black           1:06.03   2   4
  3 Kong Meng Thao             8 La Crosse Lo           1:07.88   2   3
  4 Michael O'Rourke           8 Sparta Middl           1:08.68   2   2
  5 Brodie Schamans            7 Sparta Middl          x1:13.30   2
  6 Phillip Gabrielson         6 La Crosse Lo           1:17.68   1   1
  7 Jeffrey Brandt             7 La Crosse Lo          x1:18.54   1
  8 Evan Voigt                 7 La Crosse Lo          x1:27.09   2
  9 Jacob Thornton             6 Longfellow/L           1:27.42   2
 10 River Powel                6 La Crosse Lo          x1:35.79   1
 11 Jake Mellem                6 La Crosse Lo          x1:41.00   2
 12 Riley Williams             6 Longfellow/L           1:49.72   1

Boys 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Wesley Barnhardt           8 Longfellow/L           2:20.20    6
  2 Andrew Hackbarth           8 La Crosse Lo           2:20.36    4
  3 Ben Lockman                8 Bangor Black           2:20.53    3
  4 Sam Crenshaw               7 Bangor Black           2:20.70    2
  5 Chris Witherow             7 Sparta Middl           2:20.86    1
  6 Arturo Acosta              7 Bangor Black          x2:21.06
  7 Joe Duffrin                7 La Crosse Lo           2:21.22
  8 Willis Pollock             7 Bangor Black          x2:21.50
  9 Cooper Schauf              6 Sparta Middl           2:21.90
 10 Evan Buchholz              6 Bangor Black          x2:22.24
 11 Zaid Jandal                6 Longfellow/L           2:22.51
 12 Jacob Thornton             6 Longfellow/L          x2:22.79
 13 Cian Buchholz              6 Bangor Black          x3:03.15
 14 Jeremiah Vecchioni         7 Sparta Middl          x3:06.84
 15 Riley Williams             6 Longfellow/L          x3:26.89

Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Wesley Barnhardt           8 Longfellow/L           5:04.96    6
  2 David Castro               8 Sparta Middl           5:48.02    4
  3 Jacob Hackbarth            6 La Crosse Lo           5:59.76    3
  4 John Rice                  7 Sparta Middl           6:16.91    2
  5 James Olson                7 Sparta Middl          x6:18.84
  6 Nolan Langrehr             7 Bangor Black           6:30.78    1
  7 Asher Cashion              6 Sparta Middl          x6:45.55
  8 Leo Chen                   8 La Crosse Lo           6:49.45
  9 Ashton Olson-Jones         8 Sparta Middl          x6:57.06
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Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Low
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Sam Parent                 8 Sparta Middl             16.90   3   6
  2 Layden Bender              8 Sparta Middl             17.19   1   4
  3 Latrel Bailey              8 Sparta Middl            x17.93   2
  4 Josh Smith                 8 Sparta Middl            x17.94   3
  5 Kobe Szafran               7 La Crosse Lo             18.09   2   3
  6 Josh Carlson               8 Sparta Middl            x18.16   2
  7 William Clements           8 Longfellow/L             18.92   3   2
  8 Landon Phillips            6 Bangor Black             18.99   1   1
  9 Ashton Olson-Jones         8 Sparta Middl            x19.36   1
 10 Evan Buchholz              6 Bangor Black             19.47   1
 11 Henry Franklin             7 Longfellow/L             20.22   3
 12 Cian Buchholz              6 Bangor Black            x20.55   3
 13 Carson Nelson              7 La Crosse Lo             20.57   2
 14 Hunter Erickson            7 Sparta Middl            x20.85   2
 15 Jonathon Lamprich          6 Bangor Black            x21.09   3
 16 Hayden Peterson            6 Sparta Middl            x22.15   2
 17 Akram Ortiz                7 Sparta Middl            x22.79   2

Boys 200 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Dain Pitsenbarger          8 Sparta Middl             31.85    6
  2 Sam Parent                 8 Sparta Middl             32.02    4
  3 Layden Bender              8 Sparta Middl            x34.24
  4 Henry Franklin             7 Longfellow/L             40.57    3

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Sparta Middle School                                  51.67   2   6
     1) Kaleb Bebar 8                   2) Logan Walley 8
     3) Quinton Ferguson 8              4) Carson Kelsey 8
  2 Longfellow/LDI Middle School                          52.03   2   4
     1) Jeremiah Kansier 8              2) Collin Erickson 8
     3) Jeffrey Paulson 8               4) Cornell Banks 8
  3 Sparta Middle School  'B'                            x54.95   1
     1) Devin Vain 8                    2) Cody Morrow 7
     3) Matthew Zanon 8                 4) Layden Ott 8
  4 Bangor Black  'C'                                     57.48   1   2
     1) Brandon Gilbertson 8            2) Geo Heydenrych 8
     3) Ben Lockman 8                   4) Gavin Benzing 8
  5 La Crosse Logan Middle School                       1:00.01   2
     1) Carson Nelson 7                 2) Tremain Miller 6
     3) Jalen Boyle 6                   4) Darius Myren 8
  6 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'C'                  x1:01.01   2
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....Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

     1) Ethan Mashak 8                  2) Austin Zieme 8
     3) Elijah Hundt 8                  4) Sawyer Drout 8
  7 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'F'                  x1:01.53   1
     1) Gavin Shepard 6                 2) Lei Tzu Ly Tong-Pao 7
     3) Nathan Ivens 6                  4) Ayden Bantle-Felt 7
  8 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'E'                  x1:02.42   2
     1) Troy Greenwold 8                2) Sam Roberts 8
     3) William Clements 8              4) Kolton Mattison 8
  9 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'D'                  x1:03.86   2
     1) Story Nelson 7                  2) Malachy Webb 7
     3) Cowen Rueter 7                  4) Archit Mandepally 7
 10 Bangor Black  'B'                                  x1:04.33   1
     1) Aryn Lochen 7                   2) Willis Pollock 7
     3) Dayton Sutton 7                 4) Nolan Langrehr 7
 11 Bangor Black                                       x1:05.11   2
     1) Jonathon Lamprich 6             2) Evan Buchholz 6
     3) Gavin Meacham 6                 4) Landon Phillips 6
 12 Sparta Middle School  'C'                          x1:06.53   1
     1) Ryne Brueggeman 7               2) Elijah Talsky 7
     3) Isaac Rettler 7                 4) Connor Greeno 6
 13 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'H'                  x1:07.83   1
     1) Zaid Jandal 6                   2) Killian Sims 6
     3) Kyle Strutz 6                   4) Hunter Odegaard 6
 14 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'G'                  x1:20.04   1
     1) Carter Manock 6                 2) Sam Pence 6
     3) Jackson Harpeneau 6             4) JD Klitch 6
 -- Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'B'                        DQ   2
     1) Payton Strittmater 7            2) Ryan Titcomb 8
     3) Tristen Nolan 7                 4) Santino Springer 7

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Longfellow/LDI Middle School                        1:53.70   2   6
     1) Santino Springer 7              2) Payton Strittmater 7
     3) Collin Erickson 8               4) Jeffrey Paulson 8
  2 Bangor Black                                        2:02.47   2   4
     1) Nathaniel Hartley 7             2) Sam Crenshaw 7
     3) Lucas Reed 7                    4) Lucas Horman 7
  3 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'B'                  x2:03.77   2
     1) Christian Blank 8               2) Ethan Mashak 8
     3) Elijah Hundt 8                  4) Austin Zieme 8
  4 La Crosse Logan Middle School                       2:04.85   2   2
     1) Jalen Boyle 6                   2) Quade Haverland 7
     3) Kobe Szafran 7                  4) Avin Munson-Smith 8
  5 Sparta Middle School  'B'                           2:11.03   1
     1) Grant Geier 6                   2) Dusty Morrow 6
     3) Devon Lietzau 6                 4) Ty Baseman 6
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....Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

  6 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'C'                  x2:12.59   2
     1) Gavin Shepard 6                 2) Nathan Ivens 6
     3) Lei Tzu Ly Tong-Pao 7           4) Henry Franklin 7
  7 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'E'                  x2:31.94   1
     1) Vincent Moua 6                  2) Kyle Strutz 6
     3) Killian Sims 6                  4) Dylan Burish 6
 -- Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'D'                        DQ   2
     1) Story Nelson 7                  2) Malachy Webb 7
     3) Cowen Rueter 7                  4) Sawyer Drout 8
 -- Sparta Middle School                                     DQ   1
     1) Kaleb Bebar 8                   2) Layden Ott 8
     3) Brayden Siekert 8               4) Carson Kelsey 8

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Longfellow/LDI Middle School                        4:17.48    6
     1) Jeremiah Kansier 8              2) Christian Blank 8
     3) Wesley Barnhardt 8              4) Ryan Titcomb 8
  2 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'B'                  x5:27.54
     1) Jacob Thornton 6                2) Riley Williams 6
     3) Zaid Jandal 6                   4) Vincent Moua 6
  3 La Crosse Logan Middle School                       6:05.03    4
     1) Carson Nelson 7                 2) Leo Chen 8
     3) Joe Duffrin 7                   4) Phillip Gabrielson 6
  4 La Crosse Logan Middle School  'B'                 x6:16.92
     1) Jeffrey Brandt 7                2) Jake Mellem 6
     3) River Powel 6                   4) Evan Voigt 7

Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Andrew Hackbarth           8 La Crosse Lo           5-00.00    6
  2 Cody Morrow                7 Sparta Middl           4-08.00    4
  3 Sam Crenshaw               7 Bangor Black           4-06.00    3
  4 Grant Geier                6 Sparta Middl          J4-06.00    2
  5 Josh Carlson               8 Sparta Middl          x4-02.00

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Logan Walley               8 Sparta Middl          15-11.50    6
  2 Brayden Siekert            8 Sparta Middl          15-08.50    4
  3 Geo Heydenrych             8 Bangor Black          14-11.00    3
  4 Dain Pitsenbarger          8 Sparta Middl         x14-09.00
  5 Tristen Nolan              7 Longfellow/L          14-08.50    2
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....Boys Long Jump

  6 Lucas Reed                 7 Bangor Black          14-07.50    1
  7 Sam Parent                 8 Sparta Middl         x13-08.25
  8 Conlan Yourell             8 Sparta Middl         x13-08.00
  9 Quade Haverland            7 La Crosse Lo          13-05.25
 10 Santino Springer           7 Longfellow/L          13-05.00
 10 Quinton Ferguson           8 Sparta Middl         x13-05.00
 12 Ben Lockman                8 Bangor Black         x13-04.50
 13 Brandon Gilbertson         8 Bangor Black         x13-01.00
 14 Gavin Shepard              6 Longfellow/L         x12-08.00
 15 Gavin Benzing              8 Bangor Black         x12-07.00
 16 Dusty Morrow               6 Sparta Middl         x12-04.00
 17 Nolan Langrehr             7 Bangor Black         x12-03.50
 18 Brodie Schamans            7 Sparta Middl         x12-02.50
 19 Connor Greeno              6 Sparta Middl         x12-00.25
 20 Payton Strittmater         7 Longfellow/L         x12-00.00
 21 Gavin Meacham              6 Bangor Black         x11-11.50
 22 Ryne Brueggeman            7 Sparta Middl         x11-10.00
 23 Latrel Bailey              8 Sparta Middl         x11-09.00
 24 James Olson                7 Sparta Middl         x11-08.00
 25 Josh Carlson               8 Sparta Middl         x11-07.50
 26 Isaac Rettler              7 Sparta Middl         x11-06.25
 26 Kobe Szafran               7 La Crosse Lo          11-06.25
 28 Devon Lietzau              6 Sparta Middl         x11-04.00
 29 Jesse Schaitel             7 Sparta Middl         x11-02.00
 30 Alex Hoskins               8 Sparta Middl         x11-01.00
 30 Ezequiel Rodtiguez         6 Sparta Middl         x11-01.00
 32 John Rice                  7 Sparta Middl         x11-00.00
 32 Carson Nelson              7 La Crosse Lo         x11-00.00
 34 Arturo Acosta              7 Bangor Black         x10-11.00
 35 Devin Vain                 8 Sparta Middl         x10-09.50
 36 Cooper Schauf              6 Sparta Middl         x10-05.50
 37 Julian Fox                 8 La Crosse Lo         x10-05.00
 37 Noah Gann                  6 Sparta Middl         x10-05.00
 39 Phillip Gabrielson         6 La Crosse Lo          x9-10.00
 40 Cian Buchholz              6 Bangor Black          x9-03.50
 40 Aryn Lochen                7 Bangor Black          x9-03.50
 42 Kyle Strutz                6 Longfellow/L          x9-01.00
 43 Brett Jefferies            6 La Crosse Lo          x8-02.50
 44 Brett Brawner              6 Bangor Black          x7-06.00
 45 Hayden Peterson            6 Sparta Middl          x6-01.00
 46 Ben Clark                  6 Sparta Middl          x4-01.00
 47 Ty Baseman                 6 Sparta Middl          x1-00.50

Boys Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Andrew Hackbarth           8 La Crosse Lo          30-03.50    6
  2 William Clements           8 Longfellow/L          25-00.25    4



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:09 PM  4/8/2019  Page 8

Sparta Middle School Invitational

Sparta High School

Sparta, Wisconsin  - 4/8/2019

Results

Boys Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Cornell Banks              8 Longfellow/L          41-01.00   2   6
  2 Sam Roberts                8 Longfellow/L          36-01.00   1   4
  3 Landen Massey              8 Sparta Middl          35-01.00   2   3
  4 Omar Coxbey                8 La Crosse Lo          32-10.00   1   2
  5 Anden Schieldt             8 Longfellow/L         x31-05.00   2
  6 Jeffrey Paulson            8 Longfellow/L         x28-08.00   1
  7 Adrian Flock               8 Sparta Middl          28-06.00   1   1
  8 Westin Blazek              7 Sparta Middl         x27-01.00   2
  9 Conlan Yourell             8 Sparta Middl         x26-09.00   1
 10 Jesse Schaitel             7 Sparta Middl         x25-08.00   1
 11 Dawson Riley               8 Sparta Middl         x24-04.00   2
 12 Johnathen Pipkin           8 Sparta Middl         x24-03.00   2
 13 Kolton Mattison            8 Longfellow/L         x24-00.00   2
 14 Cadence Zwiefel            6 Sparta Middl         x23-03.00   1
 15 Nathaniel Hartley          7 Bangor Black          23-01.00   2
 16 Troy Greenwold             8 Longfellow/L         x22-08.00   2
 17 JD Klitch                  6 Longfellow/L         x21-02.00   2
 18 Jackson Harpeneau          6 Longfellow/L         x18-09.00   1
 19 Jake Mellem                6 La Crosse Lo          18-08.00   1
 20 Isaiah Murphey             7 Bangor Black          18-07.00   1
 21 Willis Pollock             7 Bangor Black         x17-08.00   1
 22 Akram Ortiz                7 Sparta Middl         x17-05.00   2
 23 Andrew S-J                 6 Longfellow/L         x16-10.00   1
 24 Gavin Rhead                6 Sparta Middl         x16-06.00   1
 25 Dayton Sutton              7 Bangor Black         x15-00.00   2
 26 Jeremiah Ostrander         6 La Crosse Lo         x13-05.00   2

Boys Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Anden Schieldt             8 Longfellow/L            104-04   1   6
  2 Sam Roberts                8 Longfellow/L          81-00.25   1   4
  3 Omar Coxbey                8 La Crosse Lo          74-03.75   1   3
  4 Jeffrey Paulson            8 Longfellow/L         x73-00.50   2
  5 Johnathen Pipkin           8 Sparta Middl          72-03.75   2   2
  6 Landen Massey              8 Sparta Middl          70-07.50   1   1
  7 Troy Greenwold             8 Longfellow/L         x60-05.75   2
  8 Westin Blazek              7 Sparta Middl         x58-04.75   2
  9 Kolton Mattison            8 Longfellow/L         x57-01.50   2
 10 Jacob Hackbarth            6 La Crosse Lo             55-02   2
 11 Nathaniel Hartley          7 Bangor Black          54-02.50   2
 12 Lucas Reed                 7 Bangor Black             51-05   1
 13 Brett Jefferies            6 La Crosse Lo            x47-00   1
 14 Dawson Riley               8 Sparta Middl         x43-11.50   1
 15 Jackson Harpeneau          6 Longfellow/L         x43-05.75   2
 16 Cadence Zwiefel            6 Sparta Middl         x42-00.50   2
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....Boys Discus Throw

 17 JD Klitch                  6 Longfellow/L         x40-10.25   1
 18 Dylan Lee                  7 La Crosse Lo            x37-08   2
 19 Connor Macklin             8 Sparta Middl         x36-06.50   2
 20 Gavin Rhead                6 Sparta Middl         x34-04.75   1
 21 Jesse Schaitel             7 Sparta Middl         x25-04.50   2


